
一般一般一般一般のののの部部部部

3位決定戦

6 3

6 4

6 1

6 2

6 3

6 5

6 1

6 2

6 2

6 0

6 1

武市・山城

三好

藤原

6 1

6 2

6 0

6 1

清水

6 3

泰地

6 5

6 5

6 5

6 1

6 5

6 3

6 4

6 5

6 4

6 0

6 1

6 0

6 2

6 4

7 6

(2)

6 2

6 2

7 6

6 0(4)

6 3

6 1

6 4

6 1

6 4

6 4

6 4

6 3

6 0

6 3

6 3

6 3

6 1

6 1

6 1

6 1

6 4

6 1

6 4

6 2

武岡 ・ 柳原

武市 ・ 山城

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

坂田

菊地

堺

高木

矢野　

圃山

鹿子

重本

新居

松本

野村

吉田

工内

柳原

田中

富沢

丁野

喜内

三木

久住

上原

鹿山

木村

青木

神野

和泉

山城

伏見

上村

細川

松村

近藤

斎藤

長嶋

吉田

浜

藤原

泰地

寺前

田畑

（コンソレ）（本戦）

<シード順位>

橋本

庫元

今川

三好

清水

冨永

川口

Bye

安喜

木村

武市

春口

伊丹

Bye

加納

笠原

百生

水川

森

Bye

坂

金山

Bye

久米

佐野

大西

渡部

敦賀

森

近清

竹内

Bye

尾形

大西

Bye

池田

森田

近藤

武岡

三笠

笠井

河野

岸田

瀬山

Bye

郡

網干

Bye

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

35

36

29

30

31

32

47

48

41

42

43

44

第第第第7777回回回回　　　　ピンクリボンレディーステニスピンクリボンレディーステニスピンクリボンレディーステニスピンクリボンレディーステニス大会大会大会大会

1

45

46

37

38

39

40

33

34

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

三好・藤原

今川・高木

武岡・柳原

武市・山城

三笠・鹿子

百生・長嶋

敦賀・丁野

渡部・青木

（ﾊｯﾋﾟｰ・classy）

（ﾛﾝｸﾞｳｯﾄﾞ・蛭子山）

（ﾗ･ﾎﾟｰﾑ）

（ﾗ･ﾎﾟｰﾑ）

（ﾛﾝｸﾞｳｯﾄﾞ）

（桜花ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

（ﾚﾓﾝﾊｰﾄ・ﾐｯｼｪﾙ）

（ﾐｯｼｪﾙ・T&M）

（ﾗ･ﾎﾟｰﾑ）

（ﾗ･ﾎﾟｰﾑ・ﾊｯﾋﾟｰ）

（ﾗ･ﾎﾟｰﾑ・ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）

（ﾊｯﾋﾟｰ）

（ﾊｯﾋﾟｰ）

（ﾊｯﾋﾟｰ・桜花ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

（ﾛﾝｸﾞｳｯﾄﾞ）

（ｼｬﾛｰﾑ鴨島）

（ｸﾞｯﾃｨ）

（GURIM・ﾌﾘｰｽﾞ）

（蛭子山）

（GURIM）

（ﾌﾞﾚｲｸﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ）

（ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ・ﾗ･ﾎﾟｰﾑ）

（GURIM）

（蛭子山・ﾗ･ﾎﾟｰﾑ）

（ﾗ･ﾎﾟｰﾑ・徳島ﾛｰﾝ）

（ﾐｯｼｪﾙ・HIRO）

（ｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝ・GURIM）

（ｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝ）

（ﾛﾝｸﾞｳｯﾄﾞ）

（ﾌﾘｰｽﾞ・ﾊｯﾋﾟｰ）

（ﾌﾘｰｽﾞ・MAXX）

（ｼｬﾛｰﾑ鴨島・ｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝ）

（ﾌﾞﾚｲｸﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ）

（ﾛﾝｸﾞｳｯﾄﾞ）

（ﾗ･ﾎﾟｰﾑ）

（OZONO.T.A・ﾗ･ﾎﾟｰﾑ）

（MAXX・ｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝ）

（ｽｴﾋﾛ）

（かわせみｸﾗﾌﾞ）

（ﾗ･ﾎﾟｰﾑ・ｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝ）



50505050歳以上歳以上歳以上歳以上のののの部部部部

6 4

6 1 6 4

6 3
渡辺・藤田

6 4 6 1

7 6
(3)

7 6 6 2
(5)

7 5

3位決定戦 <シード順位>
1
2

6 2
工藤 ・ 丸田

工藤・丸田

末岐・篭田

坂本 高岡・

青木

末岐

丸田

辻岡

8

5

坂本・高岡
末岐・篭田

吉永

篭田 （classy・ﾛﾝｸﾞｳｯﾄﾞ）

（本戦） （コンソレ）

・

・

・

・

・

・

宮脇

須崎

（ﾗ･ﾎﾟｰﾑ・ﾊｯﾋﾟｰ）

（徳島ﾛｰﾝ）

（ﾗ･ﾎﾟｰﾑ・ｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝ）

（徳島ﾛｰﾝ）

余喜多

松下

3

4

6

7 （徳島ﾛｰﾝ）

工藤

松下

（徳島ﾛｰﾝ）

（ﾊｯﾋﾟｰ・徳島ﾛｰﾝ）

1

2

坂本

渡辺

高岡

藤田

・

・


